ELWOOD HIGH PERFORMANCE MOTORS
H-SERIES MOTOR DATA
MOTOR MODEL H-3007 H-3016 H-4030-P H-4030-M H-4040 H-4050 H-4075 H-6100 H-6200 H-6300
Nm 0.8 2.3 3.4 3.4 5.0 6.8 10.2 11.3 22.6 36.7
lb-in 7.0 20.0 30.0 30.0 45.0 60.0 90.3 100 200 325
Nm 2.5 5.7 9.7 6.8 14.0 22 30.5 25.4 40.7 79.1
lb-in 21.9 50.0 85.9 60.0 124.0 195 270 225 360 700

ELWOOD HIGH PERFORMANCE MOTORS
Motor Part Number Identification
H - 4 030 - P - H 00 AA
FACTORY DESIGNATED SPECIAL OPTIONS
   AA =  STANDARD FLANGE
   AN = NEMA 56C FLANGE
OPTIONS
   00 =  STANDARD
   01 =  90 VDC BRAKE
   04 =  24 VDC BRAKE
OPTICAL ENCODER LINE COUNT
   H =  2000 (STANDARD)
   K =  5000
MOTOR WINDING KE DESIGNATOR
STACK LENGTH
   H-3000
= 007 (7 lb-in)
   = 016 (20 lb-in)
   H-4000
= 030 (30 lb-in)
   = 050 (60 lb-in)
= 075 (90 lb-in)
   H-6000
= 100 (100 lb-in)
   = 200 (200 lb-in)
= 300 (324 lb-in)
FRAME SIZE
   H-3000 = 3.50" square cross-section
   H-4000 = 4.76" square cross-section
   H-6000 = 7.01" square cross-section
SERIES DESIGNATOR
   H =  LOW INERTIA
Elwood Corporation - High Performance Motors Group - 2701 N. Green Bay Road - Racine, WI 53404
Phone:  262-637-6591 - Fax:  414-764-4298 - Email:  info@elwood.com - Web:  http://www.elwood.com/gettys.shtml